
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

15614 S. Atlantic Avenue

Compton, CA 90221

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

2899 golden circle

stoughton, WI 53589

6492 Revere Pass

DeForest, WI 53532

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

316 7th Street

Prairie du sac, WI 53578

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal

(574) 904-6336

NateM Yahn

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

(800) 785-5165

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com

nate@dantoncs.comDanton Construction Services (608) 852-9223

trenton@dantoncs.comDanton Construction Services, 
LLC (608) 293-4378

(413) 376-7032

Trenton Smith

Contract 8601

Emma Dillon edillon@1901inc.com1901 Inc. (608) 273-3434

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Mayra Martinez haidi.acci@gmail.comAlfaro Communications 
Construction,Inc. (310) 669-8949

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine

Davina Jacobs

(323) 300-8692

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Mark Eckstein mark@futureelectricandsolar.comFuture Electric and Solar

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

(608) 221-1945

(608) 422-0001

(608) 271-4800

2/17/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8601

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

6 MetroTech Center

Brooklyn, NY 11201-3840

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2829 Perry Street Suite 205

Madison, WI 53713

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Work Plans

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

(800) 871-9244

Cori McNicol
95

cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Lawrence 
Chiarelli lchiarelli@nyu.eduNYU Tandon School of 

Engineering (646) 997-4040

Tim Karlen timk@theelectricianinc.comThe Electrician Inc (608) 279-5247

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

2/17/2022


